[bookmark: bookmark0]Предмет Английский язык. 7-8 класс 

Максимальное количество баллов – 100 баллов
Каждый правильный ответ оценивается в 1 балл

KEYS 
Part 1
Listening (16 points)

Task 1 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	B
	C
	B
	A
	A
	C



Task 2
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.

	blue
	red
	pink
	red  
	green

	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.

	black
	green
	blacklist
	brown out
	red hot




Part 2. Reading (15 points)
Task 1
	1
	F

	2
	T

	3
	NS

	4
	F

	5
	T

	6
	NS

	7
	F

	8
	T

	9
	T

	10
	F


Task 2
	11
	F

	12
	A

	13
	E

	14
	B

	15
	C




Part 3. Use of English (42 points)
Task 1

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	has (just) won
	studied
	would do
	stopped
	do not/don’t regret

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	has taught/ taught
	did not/ didn’t expect
	could not/ couldn’t
	had (never) become
	is


Task 2
	11.
	thinks

	12.
	of

	13.
	She is /She’s/ is

	14.
	much

	15.
	It seems 

	16.
	because

	17.
	or

	18.
	On//over




Task 3
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	b
	c
	c
	c
	d
	b
	c
	d
	c



Task 4
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37

	G
	[bookmark: _GoBack]I
	A
	E
	J
	H
	C
	F
	B
	D



Task 5
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42

	1.A
2.B
	3.B
4.A
	5.A
6.B
	7.A
8.B
	9.B
10.A




Part 4. Culture (27 points)

Task 1
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.

	b
	c
	a
	b
	c
	c
	c
	b
	c

	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.

	c
	b
	c
	a
	a
	b
	b
	a
	a




Task 2
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	F
	H
	A
	G
	B
	C
	I
	E
	D



